(149) 200m - Dievcata 2013-2014 :: Beh C
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St.c.
(729)
(721)
(695)
(718)
(669)
(676)
(667)
(670)

Meno
TOMASOVA Karin
STRIPAIOVA Miriama
BEGOVA Viktéria
STAVROVSKA Miriam
VASSOVA Sophia
BLASCIKOVA Adela
VARGA Christina
VASSOVA Victoria

Cokoladova tretra 2022

KoSice 16.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 0:46

Nar.

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

Klub / Krajina

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
ZS T. ). Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice o.z.

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Atletika KoSice o.z.
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